
#2 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEBENS, Ryan Ashland Middle Sc 12.44  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 VAN STADEN, Quintus Stanton County Ju 12.83  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 COYNE, Adan Kiowa County MS 12.90  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 SWADER, Kayleb Meade Junior Hig 13.70  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 CHRISTENSEN, Henry Comanche Middle 13.75  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CHAVEZ, Christian Comanche Middle 14.26  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 MINYARD, Jack Kiowa County MS 14.35  (NW) 4(5)

8 BEMIS, Reed Lakin Middle Scho 14.37  (NW) 4(6)

9 STEWERT, Wesley Cimarron Middle S 14.40  (NW) 1(3)

10 LEOPPKE, Weston Lakin Middle Scho 14.43  (NW) 4(7)

11 WANG, Andy Comanche Middle 14.62  (NW) 2(1)

12 PADGETT, Jordan Meade Junior Hig 14.81  (NW) 3(1)

13 RICKE, Davon Dodge City Middle 15.06  (NW) 1(4)

14 HICKMAN, Kiden Horace J. Good Mi 15.28  (NW) 3(2)

15 MOORE, Reed Cimarron Middle S 15.39  (NW) 3(3)

16 FEELY, Hudson Scott City Middle 15.39  (NW) 4(8)

17 SMALL, Ayden Horace J. Good Mi 15.58  (NW) 3(4)

18 FRANK, Ethan Cimarron Middle S 15.87  (NW) 2(2)

19 CORBALLY, Joseph Kiowa County MS 16.08  (NW) 3(5)

20 GONZALEZ, JT Lakin Middle Scho 16.12  (NW) 3(6)

21 HERMOSILLO, Cesar Dodge City Middle 16.15  (NW) 2(3)

22 CULP, Chase Scott City Middle 16.89  (NW) 2(4)

23 COURTNEY, Rylan Ashland Middle Sc 17.95  (NW) 2(5)

24 BILSKI, Morghan Ashland Middle Sc 18.25  (NW) 2(6)

25 BAILON, Curtis Scott City Middle 18.58  (NW) 2(7)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron Middle S 12.11  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WOODRUFF, Michael Meade Junior Hig 12.56  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HOGAN, Jacob Kiowa County MS 12.76  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ROBLES, Kris Cimarron Middle S 12.91  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 HERNANDEZ, Isaac Cimarron Middle S 13.10  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 SOTO, Reynaldo Dodge City Middle 13.38  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 TOOLE, Nash Stanton County Ju 13.67  (NW) 3(6)

8 ARREDONDO, Brennan Kiowa County MS 14.12  (NW) 3(7)

9 MEZA, Junior Scott City Middle 14.36  (NW) 2(2)

10 VALDIVA, Alex Dodge City Middle 14.38  (NW) 2(3)

11 MARTINEZ, Jose Horace J. Good Mi 14.87  (NW) 2(4)

12 MARTINEZ, Sergio Scott City Middle 15.03  (NW) 2(5)

13 OWENS, Isaac Horace J. Good Mi 15.07  (NW) 2(6)

14 SIONS, Quintin Ashland Middle Sc 15.35  (NW) 2(7)

15 UNGER, Ryan Horace J. Good Mi 15.95  (NW) 1(1)

16 ESPINOZA, Angel Dodge City Middle 17.69  (NW) 2(8)

17 HOOVER, Brayson Lakin Middle Scho 17.95  (NW) 1(2)

18 ALLEN, Dominic Scott City Middle 19.89  (NW) 1(3)

#6 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEBENS, Ryan Ashland Middle Sc 26.92  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 VAN STADEN, Quintus Stanton County Ju 28.05  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 SWADER, Kayleb Meade Junior Hig 29.66  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 CATLETT, Dezi Stanton County Ju 30.10  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 RICKE, Davon Dodge City Middle 30.63  (NW) 4(1) 2

6 KOEHN, Brice Scott City Middle 31.14  (NW) 5(4) 1

7 PIPPITT, Wyatt Meade Junior Hig 31.71  (NW) 4(2)

8 OBERLE, Javan Kiowa County MS 32.24  (NW) 5(5)

9 FOLGER, Chris Stanton County Ju 32.61  (NW) 4(3)

10 MOORE, Reed Cimarron Middle S 32.89  (NW) 4(4)

11 ARREOLA, Jason Lakin Middle Scho 33.13  (NW) 1(1)

12 WALLER, Austin Horace J. Good Mi 34.00  (NW) 4(5)

13 FRANK, Ethan Cimarron Middle S 34.63  (NW) 3(2)

14 COSS, Preston Kiowa County MS 34.68  (NW) 4(6)

15 LEWIS, Ayden Scott City Middle 34.99  (NW) 2(1)

16 PATE, Cody Horace J. Good Mi 35.43  (NW) 3(3)

17 HERMOSILLO, Cesar Dodge City Middle 36.32  (NW) 3(4)

18 GONZALEZ, JT Lakin Middle Scho 36.59  (NW) 1(2)

19 PIESTER, Lincoln Kiowa County MS 37.20  (NW) 3(5)

20 COURTNEY, Rylan Ashland Middle Sc 37.73  (NW) 1(3)

21 BILSKI, Morghan Ashland Middle Sc 39.09  (NW) 2(2)

22 CASAS, Ezequiel Cimarron Middle S 39.38  (NW) 2(3)

23 BAILON, Curtis Scott City Middle 41.12  (NW) 2(4)

#5 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron Middle S 25.28  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WOODRUFF, Michael Meade Junior Hig 25.96  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 ORTEGA, Abraham Stanton County Ju 28.30  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 TOOLE, Nash Stanton County Ju 28.32  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 HAWKINS, Ben Kiowa County MS 28.98  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 SANTANA, Nathan Dodge City Middle 29.32  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 SOTO, Reynaldo Dodge City Middle 29.67  (NW) 2(1)

8 SONDAY, Ethan Cimarron Middle S 29.76  (NW) 3(1)

9 SHOBERT, Kaleb Lakin Middle Scho 30.32  (NW) 1(1)

10 ARCEO, Joshua Stanton County Ju 30.34  (NW) 3(2)

11 BETSCHART, Ethan Ashland Middle Sc 30.80  (NW) 3(3)

12 MARTINEZ, Jose Horace J. Good Mi 31.28  (NW) 2(2)

13 OWENS, Isaac Horace J. Good Mi 31.31  (NW) 1(2)

14 FISHER, Aiden Lakin Middle Scho 31.46  (NW) 3(4)

15 SIONS, Quintin Ashland Middle Sc 31.56  (NW) 3(5)

16 KLENKE, andrew Dodge City Middle 31.63  (NW) 1(3)

17 MARTINEZ, Sergio Scott City Middle 31.74  (NW) 2(3)

18 CASAS, Emmanuel Cimarron Middle S 32.10  (NW) 2(4)

19 UNGER, Ryan Horace J. Good Mi 35.08  (NW) 1(4)
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NGUYEN, Jonathan Comanche Middle 1:07.08 1(1) 10

2 HERMOSILLO, Michael Scott City Middle 1:07.64 3(1) 8

3 MEDINA, Jorge Comanche Middle 1:08.50 3(2) 6

4 CASEY, Logan Dodge City Middle 1:12.05 3(3) 4

5 WALLER, Austin Horace J. Good Mi 1:17.52 2(1) 2

6 ROHRBOUGH, Kirbey Scott City Middle 1:17.90 1(2) 1

7 MOORE, Reed Cimarron Middle S 1:18.22 3(4)

8 FRANK, Ethan Cimarron Middle S 1:19.48 2(2)

9 LEWIS, Ayden Scott City Middle 1:20.26 1(3)

10 COSS, Preston Kiowa County MS 1:20.72 3(5)

11 VARELA, Oscar Horace J. Good Mi 1:21.58 2(3)

12 CORBALLY, Joseph Kiowa County MS 1:24.03 2(4)

13 FOSTER, Mason Cimarron Middle S 1:26.02 2(5)

14 PATE, Cody Horace J. Good Mi 1:30.29 2(6)

15 PIESTER, Lincoln Kiowa County MS 1:31.82 1(4)

16 REGIER, Simon Ashland Middle Sc 1:33.33 1(5)

#10 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron Middle S 56.36 3(1) 10

2 WOODRUFF, Michael Meade Junior Hig 57.28 3(2) 8

3 MENDOZA, Saul Meade Junior Hig 1:01.59 3(3) 6

4 WALDRON, Landry Stanton County Ju 1:01.75 3(4) 4

5 DAY, Isaac Scott City Middle 1:03.53 2(1) 2

6 METZGER, Drew Scott City Middle 1:04.29 2(2) 1

7 BENNETT, Carson Scott City Middle 1:04.37 1(1)

8 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron Middle S 1:04.79 3(5)

9 KNOTT, Tyson Meade Junior Hig 1:06.32 2(3)

10 BURILLO, Julian Dodge City Middle 1:07.65 2(4)

11 WALKER, Blake Lakin Middle Scho 1:09.17 1(2)

12 ANSEL, Brayden Lakin Middle Scho 1:10.98 2(5)

13 WILSON, Kaydon Lakin Middle Scho 1:18.96 1(3)

14 KLENKE, andrew Dodge City Middle 1:23.55 1(4)

#13 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERMOSILLO, Michael Scott City Middle 2:33.42 10

2 GOSSMAN, Cooper Horace J. Good Mi 2:43.39 8

3 MCDOWELL, Bryce Meade Junior Hig 2:45.06 6

4 SHOLTZ, Josiah Lakin Middle Scho 2:48.99 4

5 GILKEY, Josh Kiowa County MS 2:51.16 2

6 ROHRBOUGH, Kasey Scott City Middle 2:59.44 1

7 MERCADO, Adan Meade Junior Hig 3:01.63

8 POWELL, Chet Meade Junior Hig 3:02.38

9 THOMPSON, Jack Comanche Middle 3:03.03

10 KITE, Garrison Cimarron Middle S 3:09.90

#13 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 HOVEY, Ira Comanche Middle 3:18.89

12 HENNINGS, Eric Cimarron Middle S 3:22.59

13 YOST, Cy Kiowa County MS 3:24.06

14 WHITE, Brendan Dodge City Middle 3:24.43

15 VOGEL, Isaak Cimarron Middle S 3:25.26

16 LEOFFLER, Cole Kiowa County MS 3:26.99

#14 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WESELOH, Mason Kiowa County MS 2:24.25 10

2 MENDOZA, Saul Meade Junior Hig 2:28.40 8

3 SEYB, Carter Stanton County Ju 2:28.44 6

4 BENNETT, Carson Scott City Middle 2:40.97 4

5 MEZA, Junior Scott City Middle 2:45.67 2

6 OSTBERG, Owen Lakin Middle Scho 2:46.09 1

7 ENRIQUEZ, David Comanche Middle 2:48.05

8 MATTHEWS, Blake Lakin Middle Scho 2:48.74

9 AVINA, Frankie Dodge City Middle 2:50.97

10 BURILLO, Julian Dodge City Middle 2:55.36

11 SMITH, Phoenix Cimarron Middle S 3:16.58

12 ALARCON, Emilio Scott City Middle 3:19.18

13 WILLIAMS, Brayden Cimarron Middle S 3:25.28

14 HARTMAN, Kade Lakin Middle Scho 3:26.39

15 ILONUMMIN, Mavrick Cimarron Middle S 3:30.41

16 STRICKLAND, Elias Meade Junior Hig 3:33.08

MARTINEZ, Samuel Dodge City Middle NT

#17 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROHRBOUGH, Kasey Scott City Middle 6:08.79 10

2 CASTRO, Ezequiel Comanche Middle 6:15.19 8

3 SHOLTZ, Josiah Lakin Middle Scho 6:18.33 6

4 LOPEZ, Angel Dodge City Middle 6:23.22 4

5 CATLETT, Dezi Stanton County Ju 6:24.14 2

6 VALDEZ, Kevin Horace J. Good Mi 6:26.39 1

7 ZADINA, Thayer Kiowa County MS 6:30.46

8 GILKEY, Josh Kiowa County MS 6:33.67

9 THOMPSON, Jack Comanche Middle 6:38.15

10 POWELL, Chet Meade Junior Hig 6:39.72

11 HOLLIS, Drake Meade Junior Hig 6:43.30

12 MERCADO, Adan Meade Junior Hig 6:54.05

13 KOEHN, Benjamin Cimarron Middle S 6:55.84

14 HENNINGS, Eric Cimarron Middle S 7:03.72

15 WHITE, Brendan Dodge City Middle 7:13.27

16 HOVEY, Ira Comanche Middle 7:13.86

17 LEOFFLER, Cole Kiowa County MS 7:20.84
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#17 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
18 KITE, Garrison Cimarron Middle S 7:28.03

19 RUIZ, Carlos Stanton County Ju 8:01.08

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MENDOZA, Saul Meade Junior Hig 5:29.65 10

2 SEYB, Carter Stanton County Ju 5:30.86 8

3 HARMON, Ian Cimarron Middle S 5:42.13 6

4 BENNETT, Carson Scott City Middle 5:45.92 4

5 HAWKINS, Ben Kiowa County MS 5:58.38 2

6 MARTINEZ, Aaron Dodge City Middle 6:15.05 1

7 ENRIQUEZ, David Comanche Middle 6:20.48

8 AVINA, Frankie Dodge City Middle 6:28.96

9 WILLIAMS, Brayden Cimarron Middle S 7:16.42

10 SMITH, Phoenix Cimarron Middle S 7:18.85

11 HARTMAN, Kade Lakin Middle Scho 7:23.39

12 STRICKLAND, Elias Meade Junior Hig 7:27.59

MARTINEZ, Samuel Dodge City Middle NT

#22 Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERMOSILLO, Michael Scott City Middle 11:24.63 10

2 MCDOWELL, Bryce Meade Junior Hig 13:39.87 8

3 FOLGER, Chris Stanton County Ju 14:23.69 6

4 HOLLIS, Drake Meade Junior Hig 14:24.15 4

5 YOST, Cy Kiowa County MS 15:31.53 2

6 RUIZ, Carlos Stanton County Ju 16:44.22 1

7 PETERS, Gabriel Cimarron Middle S 17:32.95

8 DERLEY, Dallas Kiowa County MS 18:16.04

9 BALLARD, Grayson Kiowa County MS 18:24.15

#21 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WESELOH, Mason Kiowa County MS 11:13.55 10

2 HARMON, Ian Cimarron Middle S 12:14.10 8

3 DAY, Isaac Scott City Middle 12:25.79 6

4 ALARCON, Emilio Scott City Middle 14:50.50 4

#26 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLANTON, Keegan Kiowa County MS 17.19  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HOLLOWAY, Aydyn Lakin Middle Scho 17.68  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CONLEY, Jeremaine Meade Junior Hig 18.59  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JONES, Tate Meade Junior Hig 18.63  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 FAUROT, Kasen Meade Junior Hig 19.11  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GRADY, Jeremy Comanche Middle 19.29  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MEDINA, Jorge Comanche Middle 19.99  (NW) 2(6)

#26 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 WHITE, Owen Lakin Middle Scho 20.28  (NW) 1(2)

9 ACKERMAN, Austin Horace J. Good Mi 20.80  (NW) 2(7)

10 QUINTANA, Ruben Ashland Middle Sc 21.31  (NW) 1(3)

11 STEWERT, Wesley Cimarron Middle S 21.48  (NW) 1(4)

12 CONTRERAS-CALDERON, Bry Lakin Middle Scho 22.01  (NW) 1(5)

13 FOSTER, Mason Cimarron Middle S 23.02  (NW) 1(6)

14 SIEK, Maverick Cimarron Middle S 23.44  (NW) 1(7)

#25 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TARPLEY, Tanner Lakin Middle Scho 17.70 10

2 METZGER, Drew Scott City Middle 18.11 8

3 WALDRON, Landry Stanton County Ju 19.19 6

4 STORMONT, Dillon Comanche Middle 19.41 4

5 ANSEL, Brayden Lakin Middle Scho 19.79 2

6 MORALES, Emmanuel Comanche Middle 20.70 1

7 MEIN, Keagan Meade Junior Hig 22.16

#30 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLANTON, Keegan Kiowa County MS 30.67  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 FAUROT, Kasen Meade Junior Hig 31.57  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CONLEY, Jeremaine Meade Junior Hig 32.12  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 GRADY, Jeremy Comanche Middle 32.82  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 JONES, Tate Meade Junior Hig 33.17  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 PEREZ, Remey Lakin Middle Scho 33.42  (NW) 3(3) 1

7 COOPER, Keigan Kiowa County MS 34.61  (NW) 2(3)

8 STEWERT, Wesley Cimarron Middle S 35.59  (NW) 3(4)

9 ACKERMAN, Austin Horace J. Good Mi 36.28  (NW) 2(4)

10 QUINTANA, Ruben Ashland Middle Sc 36.28  (NW) 1(2)

11 WHITE, Owen Lakin Middle Scho 37.01  (NW) 2(5)

12 FOSTER, Mason Cimarron Middle S 38.87  (NW) 1(3)

13 ZADINA, Thayer Kiowa County MS 39.18  (NW) 1(4)

#29 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOGAN, Jacob Kiowa County MS 29.36  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ROBLES, Kris Cimarron Middle S 30.29  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TARPLEY, Tanner Lakin Middle Scho 30.71  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WESELOH, Mason Kiowa County MS 31.93  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 STORMONT, Dillon Comanche Middle 32.20  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 JONES, Jaxson Stanton County Ju 33.85  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 ANSEL, Brayden Lakin Middle Scho 34.77  (NW) 2(6)

8 MEIN, Keagan Meade Junior Hig 36.27  (NW) 1(2)

9 CERVANTES, Alan Cimarron Middle S 40.00  (NW) 1(3)
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#33 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kiowa County MS (A) 54.81 1(1) 10

2 Comanche Middle School (A) 55.09 1(2) 8

3 Meade Junior High (A) 56.59 2(1) 6

4 Ashland Middle School (A) 58.18 1(3) 4

5 Scott City Middle School (A) 59.22 2(2) 2

6 Lakin Middle School (A) 59.62 2(3) 1

7 Cimarron Middle School (A) 1:02.98 2(4)

8 Horace J. Good Middle School (A) 1:04.55 1(4)

#34 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakin Middle School (A) 51.40 10

2 Kiowa County MS (A) 51.50 8

3 Cimarron Middle School (A) 51.59 6

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 55.59 4

5 Scott City Middle School (A) 56.49 2

#37 7th Grade COED Throwers Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kiowa County MS (A) 1:00.78 2(1) 10

2 Lakin Middle School (A) 1:06.70 1(1) 8

3 Ashland Middle School (A) 1:07.23 2(2) 6

4 Meade Junior High (A) 1:07.49 1(2) 4

5 Stanton County Junior High (A) 1:10.09 2(3) 2

6 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:11.19 1(3) 1

7 Cimarron Middle School (A) 1:14.64 1(4)

#38 8th Grade COED Throwers Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kiowa County MS (A) 1:02.28 2(1) 10

2 Meade Junior High (A) 1:03.53 2(2) 8

3 Cimarron Middle School (A) 1:03.76 2(3) 6

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:05.74 1(1) 4

5 Lakin Middle School (A) 1:05.83 1(2) 2

6 Ashland Middle School (A) 1:07.47 1(3) 1

7 Stanton County Junior High (A) 1:14.04 1(4)

#39 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:56.62 2(1) 10

2 Lakin Middle School (A) 1:57.12 2(2) 8

3 Kiowa County MS (A) 2:00.98 2(3) 6

4 Ashland Middle School (A) 2:04.60 1(1) 4

5 Stanton County Junior High (A) 2:06.95 1(2) 2

6 Cimarron Middle School (A) 2:18.09 1(3) 1

7 Horace J. Good Middle School (A) 2:18.86 1(4)

#40 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakin Middle School (A) 1:52.86 10

2 Stanton County Junior High (A) 1:55.00 8

3 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:55.87 6

4 Meade Junior High (A) 2:08.85 4

5 Cimarron Middle School (A) 2:17.54 2

#43 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kiowa County MS (A) 4:35.67 10

2 Comanche Middle School (A) 4:40.38 8

3 Lakin Middle School (A) 4:42.87 6

4 Ashland Middle School (A) 4:55.18 4

5 Horace J. Good Middle School (A) 5:35.36 2

6 Cimarron Middle School (A) 5:43.47 1

#44 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stanton County Junior High (A) 4:13.70 10

2 Meade Junior High (A) 4:16.06 8

3 Lakin Middle School (A) 4:22.81 6

4 Cimarron Middle School (A) 4:35.56 4

5 Dodge City Middle School (A) 4:41.40 2

#47 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cimarron Middle School (A) 14:28.69 10

#48 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Dodge City Middle School (A) 11:31.49 10

2 Lakin Middle School (A) 11:38.27 8

3 Cimarron Middle School (A) 12:50.56 6

#50 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEBENS, Ryan Ashland Middle Sc5' 4" 10

2 GOSSMAN, Cooper Horace J. Good Mi4' 10" 8

3 COYNE, Adan Kiowa County MS 4' 8" 6

4 CHARTIER, Brody Kiowa County MS 4' 6" 4

5 ROENBAUGH, Carson Kiowa County MS 4' 6" 2

6 SMALL, Ayden Horace J. Good Mi4' 4" 1

7 VALDEZ, Kevin Horace J. Good Mi4' 4"

8 ROHRBOUGH, Kasey Scott City Middle 4' 0"

9 RICKE, Davon Dodge City Middle 3' 10"

9 ARREOLA, Jason Lakin Middle Scho 3' 10"

11 REGIER, Simon Ashland Middle Sc3' 10"

ELLIS, Dalton Ashland Middle ScNH
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#51 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOGAN, Jacob Kiowa County MS 5' 4" 10

2 DAY, Isaac Scott City Middle 5' 2" 8

3 MARTINEZ, Aaron Dodge City Middle 4' 6" 6

4 METZGER, Drew Scott City Middle 4' 4" 2.33

4 MEZA, Junior Scott City Middle 4' 4" 2.33

4 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin Middle Scho 4' 4" 2.33

7 ORTEGA, Abraham Stanton County Ju 4' 4"

8 SMITH, Phoenix Cimarron Middle S4' 4"

9 COSS, Dante Kiowa County MS 4' 2"

9 FISHER, Aiden Lakin Middle Scho 4' 2"

11 WALKER, Blake Lakin Middle Scho 4' 2"

12 SANTANA, Nathan Dodge City Middle 4' 0"

BURILLO, Julian Dodge City Middle NH

#54 Men's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CONLEY, Jeremaine Meade Junior Hig 7' 0" 10

2 BERNING, Cade Lakin Middle Scho 7' 0" 8

3 HERMOSILLO, Michael Scott City Middle 6' 6" 6

4 JONES, Tate Meade Junior Hig 6' 6" 4

5 GREENLEAF, James Kiowa County MS 6' 6" 2

6 ACKERMAN, Austin Horace J. Good Mi6' 0" 1

7 FOLGER, Chris Stanton County Ju 6' 0"

PATE, Cody Horace J. Good MiNH

ROHRBOUGH, Kirbey Scott City Middle NH

#55 Men's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANCASTER, Jesse Lakin Middle Scho 8' 0" 10

2 JONES, Jaxson Stanton County Ju 7' 6" 8

3 DOUGLAS, Cash Lakin Middle Scho 7' 0" 6

4 MEIN, Keagan Meade Junior Hig 6' 6" 4

HARTMAN, Kade Lakin Middle Scho NH

#59 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PENNINGTON, Rhyse Horace J. Good Mi16' 2"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HOLLOWAY, Aydyn Lakin Middle Scho 15' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 GOSSMAN, Cooper Horace J. Good Mi14' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 GREENLEAF, James Kiowa County MS 13' 101 /4  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 MITCHELL, Myles Kiowa County MS 13' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 SWADER, Kayleb Meade Junior Hig 13' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 BEMIS, Reed Lakin Middle Scho 13' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

8 STEWERT, Wesley Cimarron Middle S13' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 KITE, Garrison Cimarron Middle S12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 BERNING, Cade Lakin Middle Scho 12' 81 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 ROENBAUGH, Carson Kiowa County MS 12' 81 /4  (NW) 2(8)

#59 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 SIEK, Maverick Cimarron Middle S12' 81 /4  (NW) 2(8)

13 RICKE, Davon Dodge City Middle 12' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

14 HUNDERTMARK, Seth Scott City Middle 11' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

15 REGIER, Simon Ashland Middle Sc11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 COURTNEY, Rylan Ashland Middle Sc10' 103 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 PADGETT, Jordan Meade Junior Hig 10' 103 /4  (NW) 2(11)

18 TABOR, Maddox Comanche Middle 9' 3"  (NW) 1(7)

19 BILSKI, Morghan Ashland Middle Sc8' 101 /4  (NW) 1(8)

#58 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARRANCA, Isayah Cimarron Middle S18' 113 /4  (NW) 10

2 HERNANDEZ, Isaac Cimarron Middle S17' 81 /4  (NW) 8

3 MCDONALD, Boone Kiowa County MS 17' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 KENNEDY, Christian Cimarron Middle S15' 43 /4  (NW) 4

5 BURILLO, Julian Dodge City Middle 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2

6 VALDIVA, Alex Dodge City Middle 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1

7 FISHER, Aiden Lakin Middle Scho 13' 3"  (NW)

8 WALDRON, Landry Stanton County Ju 13' 0"  (NW)

9 WALKER, Blake Lakin Middle Scho 12' 10"  (NW)

10 COSS, Dante Kiowa County MS 12' 41 /2  (NW)

11 SIONS, Quintin Ashland Middle Sc12' 4"  (NW)

12 MARTINEZ, Sergio Scott City Middle 11' 33 /4  (NW)

13 GUMPENBERGER, Lochlan Kiowa County MS 9' 8"  (NW)

14 ESPINOZA, Angel Dodge City Middle 8' 01 /2  (NW)

#62 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PENNINGTON, Rhyse Horace J. Good Mi35' 01 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 STEBENS, Ryan Ashland Middle Sc33' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HOLLOWAY, Aydyn Lakin Middle Scho 32' 111 /4  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 GREENLEAF, James Kiowa County MS 31' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 PEREZ, Remey Lakin Middle Scho 31' 43 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 LINGAFELTER, Sawyer Kiowa County MS 30' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 FAUROT, Kasen Meade Junior Hig 30' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 MCDOWELL, Bryce Meade Junior Hig 29' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

9 BATES, Ethan Ashland Middle Sc29' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

10 MITCHELL, Myles Kiowa County MS 28' 81 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 WHITE, Owen Lakin Middle Scho 28' 01 /4  (NW) 2(10)

12 GOSSMAN, Cooper Horace J. Good Mi27' 103 /4  (NW) 2(11)

13 HOVEY, Ira Comanche Middle 27' 13 /4  (NW) 1(2)

14 THOMPSON, Jack Comanche Middle 25' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

15 HUNDERTMARK, Seth Scott City Middle 24' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

16 KRIER, Keaton Stanton County Ju 23' 31 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 GUERRERO, Yahir Comanche Middle 21' 61 /4  (NW) 1(6)

18 DOMINGUEZ, Bryan Stanton County Ju 21' 6"  (NW) 1(7)
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#62 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 AST, Bodie Ashland Middle Sc21' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 AGUILERA, Miquel Horace J. Good Mi17' 81 /4  (NW) 1(9)

#63 Men's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDONALD, Boone Kiowa County MS 36' 1"  (NW) 10

2 NORRIS, Quinn Lakin Middle Scho 34' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 SEYB, Carter Stanton County Ju 31' 33 /4  (NW) 6

4 BETSCHART, Ethan Ashland Middle Sc30' 7"  (NW) 4

5 FISHER, Aiden Lakin Middle Scho 28' 61 /2  (NW) 2

6 ORTEGA, Abraham Stanton County Ju 28' 6"  (NW) 1

7 WALKER, Blake Lakin Middle Scho 28' 11 /2  (NW)

8 SIONS, Quintin Ashland Middle Sc26' 61 /4  (NW)

9 MCELGUNN, Cayden Comanche Middle 25' 41 /4  (NW)

10 MORALES, Emmanuel Comanche Middle 24' 113 /4  (NW)

11 GUMPENBERGER, Lochlan Kiowa County MS 22' 8"  (NW)

#67 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KERN, Garrett Kiowa County MS 34' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 ROBERTS, Eli Kiowa County MS 34' 71 /4 2(2) 8

3 RIOS, Brody Scott City Middle 34' 3" 2(3) 6

4 WAGNER, Jayden Cimarron Middle S33' 91 /2 2(4) 4

5 PENNINGTON, Rhyse Horace J. Good Mi33' 4" 1(1) 2

6 BIRD, Logan Meade Junior Hig 33' 31 /2 2(5) 1

7 LEOPPKE, Weston Lakin Middle Scho 27' 51 /2 1(2)

8 ISENBART, Marcus Ashland Middle Sc26' 03 /4 2(6)

9 HESSMAN, Klayton Cimarron Middle S25' 61 /4 2(7)

10 GUILLEN, Eliejah Stanton County Ju 25' 01 /2 1(3)

11 PIPPITT, Wyatt Meade Junior Hig 24' 113 /4 1(4)

12 LACY, Braden Horace J. Good Mi24' 8" 1(5)

13 LEWIS, Ayden Scott City Middle 24' 6" 2(8)

14 GARCIA, Erick Ashland Middle Sc23' 0" 2(9)

15 DYKE, Aaron Cimarron Middle S22' 4" 2(10)

16 KRIER, Keaton Stanton County Ju 22' 31 /4 1(6)

17 GUERRERO, Yahir Comanche Middle 22' 01 /2 1(7)

17 DOMINGUEZ, Bryan Stanton County Ju 22' 01 /2 2(11)

19 GONZALEZ, JT Lakin Middle Scho 21' 81 /2 1(8)

20 CLUBB, Jeremiah Meade Junior Hig 21' 53 /4 2(12)

21 ARREOLA, Jason Lakin Middle Scho 21' 31 /4 1(9)

22 KOEHN, Brice Scott City Middle 20' 10" 1(10)

23 MARTINEZ, Abel Kiowa County MS 19' 91 /2 1(11)

24 DELGADO DOMINGUEZ, Juan Horace J. Good Mi19' 6" 1(12)

25 TABOR, Maddox Comanche Middle 18' 81 /2 1(13)

26 COURTNEY, Rylan Ashland Middle Sc12' 31 /2 2(13)

#66 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROENBAUGH, Aiden Kiowa County MS 34' 4" 2(1) 10

2 DIZMANG, Colt Meade Junior Hig 33' 101 /2 2(2) 8

3 KNOTT, Tyson Meade Junior Hig 33' 9" 2(3) 6

4 ARREDONDO, Brennan Kiowa County MS 33' 51 /4 2(4) 4

5 VELADOR, Addison Dodge City Middle 31' 81 /2 2(5) 2

6 TATRO, Evan Cimarron Middle S30' 103 /4 2(6) 1

7 ARCEO, Joshua Stanton County Ju 30' 4" 2(7)

8 HEAD, Damien Meade Junior Hig 30' 03 /4 2(8)

9 SANCHEZ, Jefferson Comanche Middle 29' 0" 1(1)

10 ALLEN, Bo Stanton County Ju 28' 71 /2 2(9)

11 REYES, Adriel Stanton County Ju 28' 7" 2(10)

12 MATA, Victor Horace J. Good Mi27' 71 /2 1(2)

13 KEELER, Justin Cimarron Middle S26' 111 /2 2(11)

14 OWENS, Isaac Horace J. Good Mi26' 03 /4 1(3)

15 MCELGUNN, Cayden Comanche Middle 25' 6" 1(4)

16 SHOBERT, Kaleb Lakin Middle Scho 25' 51 /2 2(12)

17 MARTINEZ, Jose Horace J. Good Mi23' 81 /2 1(5)

17 HOOVER, Brayson Lakin Middle Scho 23' 81 /2 1(5)

19 UNGER, Ryan Horace J. Good Mi23' 51 /4 1(7)

20 HIRZEL, Aiden Cimarron Middle S23' 4" 1(8)

20 WILSON, Kaydon Lakin Middle Scho 23' 4" 1(8)

22 RODRIGUEZ, Ian Scott City Middle 22' 91 /2 1(10)

23 ALLEN, Dominic Scott City Middle 22' 31 /2 1(11)

24 MORALES, Fabian Dodge City Middle 20' 9" 1(12)

25 MENDOZA, Leo Comanche Middle 19' 51 /2 1(13)

26 BARNES, Truman Kiowa County MS 19' 43 /4 1(14)

27 MENA, Jobany Ashland Middle Sc19' 41 /2 2(13)

28 ALARCON, Emilio Scott City Middle 18' 81 /4 1(15)

#70 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BIRD, Logan Meade Junior Hig 112' 10" 2(1) 10

2 ROBERTS, Eli Kiowa County MS 103' 3" 2(2) 8

3 PENNINGTON, Rhyse Horace J. Good Mi77' 11" 1(1) 6

4 WAGNER, Jayden Cimarron Middle S75' 0" 2(3) 4

5 KERN, Garrett Kiowa County MS 71' 10" 2(4) 2

6 LEOPPKE, Weston Lakin Middle Scho 66' 4" 1(2) 1

7 HESSMAN, Klayton Cimarron Middle S66' 0" 2(5)

8 ADDISON, Sladen Cimarron Middle S63' 1" 2(6)

9 CLUBB, Jeremiah Meade Junior Hig 62' 0" 2(7)

10 GUILLEN, Eliejah Stanton County Ju 60' 01 /2 1(3)

11 DOMINGUEZ, Bryan Stanton County Ju 59' 2" 2(8)

12 GARCIA, Erick Ashland Middle Sc56' 9" 1(4)

13 GONZALEZ, JT Lakin Middle Scho 56' 31 /2 2(9)

14 GUERRERO, Yahir Comanche Middle 56' 21 /2 2(10)

15 LEWIS, Ayden Scott City Middle 52' 5" 1(5)
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#70 Men's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 PIPPITT, Wyatt Meade Junior Hig 51' 7" 1(6)

17 CHAVEZ, Christian Comanche Middle 51' 0" 2(11)

18 CHARTIER, Brody Kiowa County MS 47' 0" 2(12)

19 AST, Bodie Ashland Middle Sc44' 1" 1(7)

20 LACY, Braden Horace J. Good Mi43' 71 /2 1(8)

21 CULP, Chase Scott City Middle 43' 51 /2 2(13)

22 TABOR, Maddox Comanche Middle 43' 1" 1(9)

23 DELGADO DOMINGUEZ, Juan Horace J. Good Mi37' 71 /2 1(10)

24 KRIER, Keaton Stanton County Ju 36' 2" 1(11)

25 BILSKI, Morghan Ashland Middle Sc33' 0" 1(12)

26 ARREOLA, Jason Lakin Middle Scho 31' 7" 1(13)

27 BAILON, Curtis Scott City Middle 25' 5" 1(14)

#71 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROENBAUGH, Aiden Kiowa County MS 111' 4" 2(1) 10

2 DIZMANG, Colt Meade Junior Hig 96' 1" 2(2) 8

3 MATA, Victor Horace J. Good Mi92' 0" 1(1) 6

4 BETSCHART, Ethan Ashland Middle Sc89' 8" 2(3) 4

5 KEELER, Justin Cimarron Middle S89' 3" 2(4) 2

6 HEAD, Damien Meade Junior Hig 79' 8" 2(5) 1

7 SANCHEZ, Jefferson Comanche Middle 79' 1" 2(6)

8 OSTBERG, Owen Lakin Middle Scho 78' 4" 2(7)

9 GONZALEZ, Emmanuel Lakin Middle Scho 77' 1" 2(8)

10 ARCEO, Joshua Stanton County Ju 73' 5" 2(9)

11 VELADOR, Addison Dodge City Middle 72' 9" 2(10)

12 UNGER, Ryan Horace J. Good Mi72' 31 /2 1(2)

13 TATRO, Evan Cimarron Middle S71' 8" 2(11)

14 ALLEN, Bo Stanton County Ju 71' 11 /2 2(12)

15 VERWEY, Ryno Kiowa County MS 69' 9" 1(3)

16 MENDOZA, Leo Comanche Middle 69' 2" 1(4)

17 REYES, Adriel Stanton County Ju 67' 5" 2(13)

18 MARRERO, Raykol Comanche Middle 65' 111 /2 1(5)

19 SHOBERT, Kaleb Lakin Middle Scho 64' 9" 2(14)

20 MENA, Jobany Ashland Middle Sc64' 61 /2 2(15)

21 ALLEN, Dominic Scott City Middle 60' 11" 1(6)

22 MARTINEZ, Jesus Cimarron Middle S58' 81 /2 1(7)

23 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade Junior Hig 58' 31 /2 1(8)

24 MARTINEZ, Jose Horace J. Good Mi53' 3" 1(9)

25 BENNETT, Carson Scott City Middle 52' 11" 1(10)

26 MORALES, Fabian Dodge City Middle 52' 8" 1(11)

27 OWENS, Isaac Horace J. Good Mi50' 11" 1(12)

28 GUMPENBERGER, Lochlan Kiowa County MS 44' 8" 1(13)

29 RODRIGUEZ, Ian Scott City Middle 42' 1" 1(14)

#74 Men's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FEELY, Hudson Scott City Middle 87' 10" 10

2 RIOS, Brody Scott City Middle 82' 8" 8

3 CATLETT, Dezi Stanton County Ju 78' 4" 6

4 WAGNER, Jayden Cimarron Middle S75' 10" 4

5 KRIER, Keaton Stanton County Ju 69' 9" 2

6 WOODS, Cole Cimarron Middle S67' 8" 1

7 BIRD, Logan Meade Junior Hig 66' 01 /2

8 PIPPITT, Wyatt Meade Junior Hig 66' 0"

9 GARCIA, Erick Ashland Middle Sc64' 4"

10 BUEHLER, Kelby Cimarron Middle S64' 0"

11 CLUBB, Jeremiah Meade Junior Hig 50' 01 /2

12 CULP, Chase Scott City Middle 45' 10"

13 REGIER, Simon Ashland Middle Sc38' 5"

14 AST, Bodie Ashland Middle Sc36' 8"

15 RUIZ, Carlos Stanton County Ju 35' 4"

#75 Men's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DIZMANG, Colt Meade Junior Hig 89' 4" 10

2 MARTINEZ, Jesus Cimarron Middle S88' 6" 8

3 TATRO, Evan Cimarron Middle S87' 7" 6

4 KLEIN, Trenton Meade Junior Hig 67' 9" 4

5 REYES, Adriel Stanton County Ju 64' 0" 2

6 MENA, Jobany Ashland Middle Sc57' 5" 1

7 CRECELIUS, Trey Meade Junior Hig 55' 5"

8 BETSCHART, Ethan Ashland Middle Sc55' 3"

9 ALLEN, Bo Stanton County Ju 52' 8"

10 ALLEN, Dominic Scott City Middle 46' 8"

11 RODRIGUEZ, Ian Scott City Middle 43' 11"

#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOPPER, Tayley Cimarron Middle S 13.97  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WALKER, Jayla Ashland Middle Sc 14.30  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Ellyana Lakin Middle Scho 14.69  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MURILLO, Honey Lakin Middle Scho 14.96  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 BLANTON, Kwynn Kiowa County MS 14.99  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 JANTZ, Charlee Kiowa County MS 15.09  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 JOHNSON, Lyndi Cimarron Middle S 15.60  (NW) 3(1)

8 PLOGER, Jemma Kiowa County MS 15.69  (NW) 4(6)

9 GARCIA, Jazmin Cimarron Middle S 15.86  (NW) 3(2)

10 KIRK, Marleigh Scott City Middle 16.30  (NW) 2(1)

11 JESKE, Maddie Stanton County Ju 16.38  (NW) 3(3)

12 BUTLER, Teah Scott City Middle 16.41  (NW) 3(4)

13 BATRES, Nathalie Dodge City Middle 16.45  (NW) 2(2)

14 SMITH, Makenna Meade Junior Hig 16.49  (NW) 3(5)
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#4 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 RODRIGUEZ, Nadya Lakin Middle Scho 16.51  (NW) 3(6)

16 KOSTER, Kambry Horace J. Good Mi 16.59  (NW) 3(7)

17 VEEDER, Morgan Comanche Middle 16.67  (NW) 1(2)

18 PLUMMER, Allie Scott City Middle 16.99  (NW) 3(8)

19 TRETO, Jaquelyn Horace J. Good Mi 17.08  (NW) 2(3)

20 JESKE, Makenzie Stanton County Ju 17.45  (NW) 2(4)

21 SANDOVAL, Aylee Dodge City Middle 17.64  (NW) 2(5)

22 RIVERA, Maria Comanche Middle 17.80  (NW) 1(3)

23 BERNARDO, Chloe Ashland Middle Sc 18.08  (NW) 2(6)

24 FEGUEROA, Daisy Stanton County Ju 18.90  (NW) 4(7)

25 CARLSON, Kylie Horace J. Good Mi 20.03  (NW) 1(4)

#3 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County Ju 13.46  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade Junior Hig 14.05  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 WALKER, Katrina Cimarron Middle S 14.09  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CERVANTES, Hillary Lakin Middle Scho 14.22  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 GILKEY, Makenzie Kiowa County MS 14.64  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 RANDA, Ashlynn Cimarron Middle S 14.75  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 FERGESON, Rilyn Cimarron Middle S 14.79  (NW) 3(6)

8 ROSALES, Aydrah Lakin Middle Scho 15.12  (NW) 3(7)

9 BANMAN, Natalie Kiowa County MS 15.20  (NW) 2(2)

10 CRUMB, Deanna Dodge City Middle 15.49  (NW) 2(3)

11 PANTOJA, Kayla Stanton County Ju 15.54  (NW) 2(4)

12 MIRAVETE, Alison Stanton County Ju 15.66  (NW) 3(8)

13 AROS, Denis Ashland Middle Sc 15.73  (NW) 2(5)

14 CHAVEZ, Ivette Comanche Middle 15.75  (NW) 2(6)

15 ALVAREZ, Ariadne Lakin Middle Scho 15.77  (NW) 1(1)

16 CORRAL-RODRIGUEZ, Mia Comanche Middle 16.06  (NW) 1(2)

17 CASTILLO, Adilene Horace J. Good Mi 16.50  (NW) 1(3)

18 SANDOVAL, Erika Comanche Middle 16.56  (NW) 1(4)

19 LONG, Arwen Dodge City Middle 16.60  (NW) 1(5)

20 LEE, Shai Meade Junior Hig 18.43  (NW) 1(6)

21 REYES, Johanna Horace J. Good Mi 18.64  (NW) 1(7)

#8 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOPPER, Tayley Cimarron Middle S 29.83  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WALKER, Jayla Ashland Middle Sc 30.12  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 BARRIOS-GOMEZ, Daisy Lakin Middle Scho 30.81  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 GWALTNEY, Alyssa Comanche Middle 31.27  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 HERNANDEZ, Ellyana Lakin Middle Scho 31.45  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 BLANTON, Kwynn Kiowa County MS 32.25  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 MCCANN, Mara Cimarron Middle S 32.81  (NW) 4(6)

8 PEREZ, Krishna Dodge City Middle 33.06  (NW) 1(2)

#8 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 JOHNSON, Lyndi Cimarron Middle S 33.08  (NW) 3(1)

10 HANG, Michelle Horace J. Good Mi 33.46  (NW) 3(2)

11 JESKE, Maddie Stanton County Ju 34.74  (NW) 3(3)

12 BATRES, Nathalie Dodge City Middle 34.83  (NW) 3(4)

13 VEEDER, Morgan Comanche Middle 35.42  (NW) 1(3)

14 BUTLER, Teah Scott City Middle 35.99  (NW) 1(4)

15 TRETO, Jaquelyn Horace J. Good Mi 36.51  (NW) 3(5)

16 DEREMUS, Shi Lakin Middle Scho 36.63  (NW) 2(1)

17 CLINE, Odessa Scott City Middle 37.00  (NW) 2(2)

18 CRUZ, Isabella Horace J. Good Mi 37.92  (NW) 3(6)

19 RIVERA, Maria Comanche Middle 38.80  (NW) 1(5)

20 BERNARDO, Chloe Ashland Middle Sc 39.23  (NW) 2(3)

21 JESKE, Makenzie Stanton County Ju 39.83  (NW) 2(4)

22 ROBLES, Camila Scott City Middle 40.49  (NW) 2(5)

#7 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade Junior Hig 29.18  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WALKER, Katrina Cimarron Middle S 29.89  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CERVANTES, Hillary Lakin Middle Scho 30.28  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BURKHART, Bradie Cimarron Middle S 30.29  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 GAMBLIN, Rory Comanche Middle 30.95  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 HARMAN, Ivy Comanche Middle 31.89  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 COFER, Isabella Cimarron Middle S 32.26  (NW) 4(5)

8 AROS, Denis Ashland Middle Sc 33.18  (NW) 1(2)

9 APPARICIO, Kimberly Lakin Middle Scho 33.54  (NW) 3(1)

10 BAUTISTA, Natalee Stanton County Ju 34.08  (NW) 3(2)

11 CASTILLO, Adilene Horace J. Good Mi 34.49  (NW) 3(3)

12 CORRAL-RODRIGUEZ, Mia Comanche Middle 35.79  (NW) 1(3)

13 LONG, Arwen Dodge City Middle 37.22  (NW) 2(2)

14 LOPEZ, Liz Dodge City Middle 38.08  (NW) 3(4)

15 ESTRADA, Hannah Dodge City Middle 38.58  (NW) 1(4)

16 LEE, Shai Meade Junior Hig 38.68  (NW) 3(5)

17 LORENZO, Melany Lakin Middle Scho 39.23  (NW) 2(3)

18 REYES, Johanna Horace J. Good Mi 40.90  (NW) 2(4)

#12 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOPPER, Tayley Cimarron Middle S 1:09.51 2(1) 10

2 BARRIOS-GOMEZ, Daisy Lakin Middle Scho 1:10.65 1(1) 8

3 PEREZ, Krishna Dodge City Middle 1:14.86 2(2) 6

4 KOSTER, Kambry Horace J. Good Mi 1:18.36 2(3) 4

5 VELASQUEZ, Sara Dodge City Middle 1:20.12 1(2) 2

6 PEDRAZA, Kimberly Dodge City Middle 1:21.29 2(4) 1

7 VEEDER, Morgan Comanche Middle 1:22.96 2(5)

8 ARMENDARIZ, Denise Cimarron Middle S 1:27.48 1(3)

2023 CIMARRON MS INVITE
Cimarron, KS
Cimarron HS

Thursday, April 20, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/21/2023 10:01 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#12 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 DEREMUS, Shi Lakin Middle Scho 1:32.79 1(4)

10 JIMENEZ, Yasmin Horace J. Good Mi 1:37.20 2(6)

11 BENTON, Carissa Cimarron Middle S 1:38.76 1(5)

#11 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County Ju 1:04.07 3(1) 10

2 ALEXANDER, Kenadie Meade Junior Hig 1:08.48 3(2) 8

3 GAMBLIN, Rory Comanche Middle 1:10.58 1(1) 6

4 OCHOA, Jerzey Stanton County Ju 1:13.16 3(3) 4

5 THOMPSON, Kaitlyn Comanche Middle 1:13.60 1(2) 2

6 MILLER, Emma Lakin Middle Scho 1:13.87 2(1) 1

7 RAMSEY, Holly Meade Junior Hig 1:13.92 2(2)

8 FERGESON, Rilyn Cimarron Middle S 1:13.93 3(4)

9 HARMAN, Ivy Comanche Middle 1:14.82 1(3)

10 LOHMAN-FULLER, Taybree Lakin Middle Scho 1:18.85 2(3)

11 GROTH, Bailey Lakin Middle Scho 1:22.07 2(4)

12 VELASQUEZ, Jazmine Meade Junior Hig 1:23.00 3(5)

13 BOGNER, Alyssa Cimarron Middle S 1:23.45 2(5)

14 CISNEROS, Michelle Dodge City Middle 1:24.65 2(6)

#15 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHANG, Jiwoo Kiowa County MS 2:43.62 10

2 WILSON, Jyntri Cimarron Middle S 2:48.76 8

3 TAYLOR, Aly Kiowa County MS 2:54.11 6

4 HUDSON, Joey Scott City Middle 3:02.11 4

5 KENDRICK, Summer Stanton County Ju 3:09.32 2

6 VELASQUEZ, Sara Dodge City Middle 3:12.09 1

7 BOGGS, Josie Ashland Middle Sc 3:15.48

8 DYER, Salina Comanche Middle 3:15.72

9 ESPINOZA, Evelyn Dodge City Middle 3:40.90

10 KIRK, Marleigh Scott City Middle 3:46.41

11 RUTSCHMAN, Chloe Comanche Middle 4:07.54

#16 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BATTERTON, Birdie Stanton County Ju 3:00.93 10

2 ZORTMAN, Eliana Meade Junior Hig 3:04.49 8

3 VELASQUEZ, Jazmine Meade Junior Hig 3:07.74 6

4 MILLER, Emma Lakin Middle Scho 3:13.29 4

5 ORTIZ, Jackie Comanche Middle 3:26.60 2

6 CISNEROS, Michelle Dodge City Middle 3:30.78 1

7 LORENZO, Melany Lakin Middle Scho 3:34.75

8 GRUSING, Cheyenne Lakin Middle Scho 3:35.42

9 ARROYO, Isabel Dodge City Middle 3:53.94

10 BEERY, McKynlee Cimarron Middle S 4:03.93

#16 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 KEEN, Anoura Stanton County Ju 5:15.56

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHANG, Jiwoo Kiowa County MS 5:54.62 10

2 WILSON, Jyntri Cimarron Middle S 6:16.92 8

3 TAYLOR, Aly Kiowa County MS 6:18.38 6

4 FOLLETTE, Cadie Kiowa County MS 6:28.78 4

5 ARROYO, Dayana Comanche Middle 7:11.02 2

6 PEDRAZA, Kimberly Dodge City Middle 7:17.10 1

7 WILLIAMSON, Emelin Stanton County Ju 7:28.23

8 ESPINOZA, Evelyn Dodge City Middle 7:57.24

9 SELPH, Ava Meade Junior Hig 7:57.82

#20 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VELASQUEZ, Jazmine Meade Junior Hig 6:36.20 10

2 ZORTMAN, Eliana Meade Junior Hig 6:39.90 8

3 BATTERTON, Birdie Stanton County Ju 6:55.09 6

4 MALDONADO, Vanessa Comanche Middle 7:34.77 4

5 ORTIZ, Jackie Comanche Middle 7:39.88 2

6 GRUSING, Addison Lakin Middle Scho 7:41.81 1

7 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin Middle Scho 7:42.20

8 GRUSING, Cheyenne Lakin Middle Scho 7:43.02

9 ARROYO, Isabel Dodge City Middle 8:21.36

10 RODRIGUEZ, Sarai Stanton County Ju 9:00.31

#23 Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BANTA, McKenzie Kiowa County MS 13:57.35 10

2 FOLLETTE, Cadie Kiowa County MS 13:58.37 8

3 WILLIAMSON, Emelin Stanton County Ju 16:15.04 6

4 SELPH, Ava Meade Junior Hig 17:50.69 4

5 LORENZO, Michelle Lakin Middle Scho 17:55.81 2

#24 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARMAN, Ivy Comanche Middle 13:55.90 10

2 DONEY, Olivia Meade Junior Hig 15:38.41 8

3 GRUSING, Addison Lakin Middle Scho 15:41.44 6

4 GRUSING, Cheyenne Lakin Middle Scho 17:25.32 4

5 RODRIGUEZ, Sarai Stanton County Ju 19:34.12 2

#27 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURILLO, Honey Lakin Middle Scho 18.67  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CERILLO, Jennifer Lakin Middle Scho 19.79  (NW) 2(2) 8
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#27 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 MCCANN, Mara Cimarron Middle S 20.43  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ONTIBEROS, Malena Comanche Middle 20.92  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 LEGG, Hailey Cimarron Middle S 20.94  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MILLER, Kellie Meade Junior Hig 21.31  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HUDSON, Joey Scott City Middle 21.48  (NW) 1(1)

8 GWALTNEY, Alyssa Comanche Middle 21.87  (NW) 1(2)

9 ARROYO, Dayana Comanche Middle 23.08  (NW) 1(3)

10 HESSMAN, Kenzi Cimarron Middle S 23.09  (NW) 1(4)

#28 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin Middle Scho 16.87  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 FRAZIER, Hallie Kiowa County MS 17.77  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade Junior Hig 17.97  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HELUS, Joslyn Meade Junior Hig 19.95  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GROTH, Bailey Lakin Middle Scho 20.19  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin Middle Scho 20.20  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 PEARSON, Alyvia Meade Junior Hig 20.54  (NW) 2(7)

8 CORTES, Andrea Comanche Middle 27.20  (NW) 1(1)

9 MALDONADO, Vanessa Comanche Middle 28.11  (NW) 1(2)

10 MARINO, Samantha Comanche Middle 34.13  (NW) 1(3)

#32 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURILLO, Honey Lakin Middle Scho 34.66  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCCANN, Mara Cimarron Middle S 35.45  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 HUDSON, Joey Scott City Middle 35.48  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 RODRIGUEZ, Gabi Lakin Middle Scho 36.92  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 LEGG, Hailey Cimarron Middle S 38.92  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 MILLER, Kellie Meade Junior Hig 40.80  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 MARTINEZ, Idaly Lakin Middle Scho 40.90  (NW) 1(3)

8 HESSMAN, Kenzi Cimarron Middle S 49.46  (NW) 1(4)

#31 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin Middle Scho 31.86 10

2 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade Junior Hig 33.38 8

3 HELUS, Joslyn Meade Junior Hig 36.05 6

4 PEARSON, Alyvia Meade Junior Hig 37.74 4

5 REDGER, Britney Ashland Middle Sc 40.87 2

#36 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lakin Middle School (A) 58.48 2(1) 10

2 Ashland Middle School (A) 58.51 2(2) 8

3 Kiowa County MS (A) 59.55 1(1) 6

#36 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Comanche Middle School (A) 59.80 2(3) 4

5 Dodge City Middle School (A) 1:07.73 1(2) 2

6 Cimarron Middle School (A) 1:11.82 1(3) 1

7 Horace J. Good Middle School (A) 1:15.18 1(4)

#35 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cimarron Middle School (A) 57.11 1(1) 10

2 Kiowa County MS (A) 58.15 2(1) 8

3 Lakin Middle School (A) 1:00.29 1(2) 6

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 1:00.34 2(2) 4

5 Ashland Middle School (A) 1:00.60 2(3) 2

6 Stanton County Junior High (A) 1:03.07 1(3) 1

7 Dodge City Middle School (A) 1:04.98 1(4)

#42 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ashland Middle School (A) 2:05.02 2(1) 10

2 Kiowa County MS (A) 2:07.76 2(2) 8

3 Lakin Middle School (A) 2:08.77 2(3) 6

4 Comanche Middle School (A) 2:10.13 1(1) 4

5 Stanton County Junior High (A) 2:21.47 1(2) 2

6 Cimarron Middle School (A) 2:32.71 1(3) 1

7 Horace J. Good Middle School (A) 2:33.67 1(4)

#41 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kiowa County MS (A) 2:04.97 2(1) 10

2 Lakin Middle School (A) 2:11.19 2(2) 8

3 Comanche Middle School (A) 2:13.18 2(3) 6

4 Ashland Middle School (A) 2:13.30 2(4) 4

5 Meade Junior High (A) 2:13.68 1(1) 2

6 Stanton County Junior High (A) 2:14.08 1(2) 1

7 Cimarron Middle School (A) 2:15.48 1(3)

Dodge City Middle School (A) DQ 1

#46 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Comanche Middle School (A) 4:54.58 10

2 Ashland Middle School (A) 4:59.47 8

3 Kiowa County MS (A) 5:01.31 6

4 Lakin Middle School (A) 5:15.00 4

5 Stanton County Junior High (A) 5:20.85 2

6 Cimarron Middle School (A) 5:56.28 1
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#45 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Comanche Middle School (A) 4:47.88 2(1) 10

2 Meade Junior High (A) 4:49.45 2(2) 8

3 Stanton County Junior High (A) 4:54.43 2(3) 6

4 Kiowa County MS (A) 4:57.19 2(4) 4

5 Lakin Middle School (A) 5:12.59 1(1) 2

6 Ashland Middle School (A) 5:34.64 1(2) 1

7 Cimarron Middle School (A) 5:41.33 1(3)

#49 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Comanche Middle School (A) 13:57.82 10

2 Lakin Middle School (A) 15:07.40 8

#78 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lakin Middle School (A) 13:15.06 10

#53 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Jace Ashland Middle Sc4' 4" 10

2 JANTZ, Charlee Kiowa County MS 4' 0" 6

2 CERILLO, Jennifer Lakin Middle Scho 4' 0" 6

2 HAZEN, Joslyn Ashland Middle Sc4' 0" 6

5 YAKEL, Aubrielle Lakin Middle Scho 3' 10" 2

6 VANDERKNAAP, Isabella Lakin Middle Scho 3' 8" 1

7 HANG, Michelle Horace J. Good Mi3' 6"

KIRK, Marleigh Scott City Middle NH

#52 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin Middle Scho 5' 2" 10

2 FRAZIER, Hallie Kiowa County MS 4' 6" 8

3 BURKHART, Bradie Cimarron Middle S4' 6" 6

4 HARRINGTON, Alexandra Ashland Middle Sc4' 4" 4

5 GARMAN, Hayden Ashland Middle Sc4' 2" 2

6 GILCHRIST, Aubree Kiowa County MS 4' 2" 1

7 BEERS, Ariella Dodge City Middle 4' 0"

8 PEARSON, Alyvia Meade Junior Hig 3' 10"

9 SANDOVAL, Erika Comanche Middle 3' 6"

10 RAMSEY, Holly Meade Junior Hig 3' 6"

LUNA, Yackelin Lakin Middle Scho NH

MILLER, Emma Lakin Middle Scho NH

#56 Women's Pole Vault (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOPPER, Tayley Cimarron Middle S6' 6" 10

2 JOHNSON, Lyndi Cimarron Middle S5' 6" 8

#56 Women's Pole Vault (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 GRIGSBY, Kashlee Ashland Middle Sc5' 0" 6

4 MILLER, Kellie Meade Junior Hig 5' 0" 4

5 KENDRICK, Summer Stanton County Ju 5' 0" 2

6 CLINE, Odessa Scott City Middle 5' 0" 1

JESKE, Makenzie Stanton County Ju NH

WILLIAMSON, Emelin Stanton County Ju NH

BOGGS, Josie Ashland Middle ScNH

#57 Women's Pole Vault (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STAPLETON, Sayler Meade Junior Hig 7' 0" 10

2 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin Middle Scho 6' 6" 8

3 OCHOA, Jerzey Stanton County Ju 6' 0" 6

BURGER, Katelyn Stanton County Ju NH

#61 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALKER, Jayla Ashland Middle Sc13' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 VANDERKNAAP, Isabella Lakin Middle Scho 12' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MCCANN, Mara Cimarron Middle S12' 33 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TOOLE, Kenzie Stanton County Ju 12' 13 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JESKE, Maddie Stanton County Ju 11' 93 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KOSTER, Kambry Horace J. Good Mi10' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 HUDSON, Joey Scott City Middle 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 PLOGER, Jemma Kiowa County MS 10' 33 /4  (NW) 2(6)

9 RODRIGUEZ, Nadya Lakin Middle Scho 9' 101 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 KIRK, Marleigh Scott City Middle 9' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

11 LITTLE, Delaney Kiowa County MS 9' 71 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 BOGGS, Josie Ashland Middle Sc9' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

12 HAYES, Ellie Kiowa County MS 9' 7"  (NW) 2(9)

14 BERNARDO, Chloe Ashland Middle Sc9' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

15 MARTINEZ, Idaly Lakin Middle Scho 9' 31 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 LEGG, Hailey Cimarron Middle S9' 1"  (NW) 2(10)

17 DIZMANG, Ebelin Cimarron Middle S7' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 RIVERA, Maria Comanche Middle 7' 33 /4  (NW) 1(8)

#60 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CANNY, Hannah Stanton County Ju 14' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WALKER, Katrina Cimarron Middle S14' 03 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FRAZIER, Hallie Kiowa County MS 13' 81 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RANDA, Ashlynn Cimarron Middle S13' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 COFER, Isabella Cimarron Middle S12' 51 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 OCHOA, Jerzey Stanton County Ju 12' 21 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ROSALES, Aydrah Lakin Middle Scho 12' 11 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 GRIMALDO, Aileen Comanche Middle 11' 0"  (NW) 1(1)

9 WATKINS, Tiffany Ashland Middle Sc10' 83 /4  (NW) 1(2)
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#60 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 ALVAREZ, Ariadne Lakin Middle Scho 10' 83 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 APPARICIO, Kimberly Lakin Middle Scho 10' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

12 REDGER, Britney Ashland Middle Sc10' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

13 PANTOJA, Kayla Stanton County Ju 10' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

13 BEERS, Ariella Dodge City Middle 10' 51 /2  (NW) 2(8)

15 GRADY, Lily Ashland Middle Sc9' 01 /2  (NW) 2(10)

16 HIGBIE, Addison Kiowa County MS 8' 71 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 LEE, Shai Meade Junior Hig 7' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

#65 Women's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARRIS, Molly Ashland Middle Sc30' 03 /4  (NW) 10

2 WILSON, Jyntri Cimarron Middle S28' 51 /4  (NW) 8

3 VANDERKNAAP, Isabella Lakin Middle Scho 27' 63 /4  (NW) 6

4 BUDD, Maleigha Lakin Middle Scho 27' 51 /2  (NW) 4

5 GRIGSBY, Kashlee Ashland Middle Sc26' 7"  (NW) 2

6 CERILLO, Jennifer Lakin Middle Scho 25' 51 /2  (NW) 1

7 JOHNSON, Lyndi Cimarron Middle S24' 111 /4  (NW)

8 HANG, Michelle Horace J. Good Mi23' 10"  (NW)

9 HAYES, Ellie Kiowa County MS 19' 113 /4  (NW)

10 CRUZ, Isabella Horace J. Good Mi16' 3"  (NW)

#64 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MICHAELIS, Aryn Lakin Middle Scho 33' 13 /4  (NW) 10

2 BURKHART, Bradie Cimarron Middle S30' 03 /4  (NW) 8

3 FRAZIER, Hallie Kiowa County MS 29' 53 /4  (NW) 6

4 LUNA, Yackelin Lakin Middle Scho 27' 1"  (NW) 4

5 SEACAT, Presley Ashland Middle Sc26' 73 /4  (NW) 2

6 HARRIS, Sapphire Lakin Middle Scho 25' 7"  (NW) 1

7 HARRINGTON, Alexandra Ashland Middle Sc24' 101 /2  (NW)

8 HELTON, Cassidy Cimarron Middle S23' 31 /4  (NW)

9 BEERY, McKynlee Cimarron Middle S22' 53 /4  (NW)

10 AROS, Denis Ashland Middle Sc21' 81 /2  (NW)

11 BARNES, Amelia Kiowa County MS 21' 51 /2  (NW)

12 KEEN, Anoura Stanton County Ju 17' 63 /4  (NW)

#68 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ESPERICUETA, Norma Kiowa County MS 29' 63 /4 2(1) 10

2 MINYARD, Addison Kiowa County MS 27' 101 /4 2(2) 8

3 CARPIO, Melanie Lakin Middle Scho 27' 51 /4 2(3) 6

4 SMIT, Jenna Ashland Middle Sc27' 0" 2(4) 4

5 YAKEL, Aubrielle Lakin Middle Scho 26' 6" 2(5) 2

6 BUDD, Maleigha Lakin Middle Scho 26' 5" 2(6) 1

7 PLUMMER, Allie Scott City Middle 26' 33 /4 1(1)

7 JACOME, Alexa Stanton County Ju 26' 33 /4 2(7)

#68 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 MCADOO, Madilen Kiowa County MS 25' 01 /4 2(8)

10 SHERMAN, Cadence Meade Junior Hig 24' 11" 2(9)

11 ORTIZ, Sofia Ashland Middle Sc23' 8" 2(10)

12 SMITH, Makenna Meade Junior Hig 22' 83 /4 2(11)

13 RAMOS, Jennifer Stanton County Ju 21' 53 /4 1(2)

14 BRADFIELD, Lilianna Comanche Middle 20' 21 /4 1(3)

15 TOOLE, Kenzie Stanton County Ju 19' 111 /4 2(12)

16 CLINE, Odessa Scott City Middle 19' 9" 2(13)

17 HANDS, Macy Horace J. Good Mi19' 41 /4 2(14)

18 TACHA, Addison Meade Junior Hig 18' 81 /2 1(4)

19 TSCHETTER, Cadyn Comanche Middle 17' 93 /4 1(5)

20 ROBLES, Khloe Cimarron Middle S17' 71 /4 1(6)

21 ROBLES, Camila Scott City Middle 17' 23 /4 1(7)

22 LOPEZ, Jaslene Comanche Middle 16' 103 /4 1(8)

23 ASCENCIO, Maria Horace J. Good Mi16' 61 /2 1(9)

24 KUGLER, Drew Cimarron Middle S15' 111 /2 1(10)

25 GONZAGA, Dashalyn Dodge City Middle 15' 0" 1(11)

26 RENZELMAN, Harlee Cimarron Middle S14' 113 /4 1(12)

HIGBIE, Addison Kiowa County MS 27' 101 /4 2

#69 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALLER, Marissa Lakin Middle Scho 31' 31 /4 2(1) 10

2 O'BRIEN, Taylor Ashland Middle Sc27' 43 /4 2(2) 8

3 LARA, Ava Stanton County Ju 26' 11" 2(3) 6

4 DOMINGUEZ, Jailyn Stanton County Ju 26' 81 /2 2(4) 4

5 LEWIS, Chanell Stanton County Ju 25' 23 /4 2(5) 2

6 SHERER, Emerson Kiowa County MS 25' 13 /4 2(6) 1

7 HIGBIE, Addison Kiowa County MS 24' 23 /4 2(7)

8 GLENN, Presley Cimarron Middle S22' 9" 1(1)

9 WATKINS, Tiffany Ashland Middle Sc21' 111 /2 2(8)

10 CHAVEZ, Jaydah Lakin Middle Scho 21' 10" 1(2)

11 CHARLTON, Carsen Kiowa County MS 21' 9" 2(9)

12 SLATTERY, Addison Comanche Middle 21' 7" 1(3)

13 GRIMALDO, Aileen Comanche Middle 21' 01 /4 1(4)

14 YANEZ, Lianna Lakin Middle Scho 20' 3" 1(5)

15 IVIE, Audrey Ashland Middle Sc18' 11" 1(6)

16 KITE, Amelie Cimarron Middle S18' 0" 1(7)

16 DWYER, Ava Cimarron Middle S18' 0" 2(10)

18 FRAIRE, Alexandra Dodge City Middle 17' 9" 1(8)

19 HERNANDEZ, Gabriela Comanche Middle 17' 5" 1(9)

#73 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Molly Ashland Middle Sc81' 61 /2 2(1) 10

2 SMIT, Jenna Ashland Middle Sc58' 5" 2(2) 8
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#73 Women's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 SHERMAN, Cadence Meade Junior Hig 57' 10" 2(3) 6

4 CARPIO, Melanie Lakin Middle Scho 56' 9" 1(1) 4

5 ESPERICUETA, Norma Kiowa County MS 56' 61 /2 2(4) 2

6 ORTIZ, Sofia Ashland Middle Sc54' 11" 2(5) 1

7 BRADFIELD, Lilianna Comanche Middle 49' 51 /2 2(6)

8 ROONEY, Kelsey Comanche Middle 49' 2" 1(2)

9 RAMOS, Jennifer Stanton County Ju 45' 11" 2(7)

10 TACHA, Addison Meade Junior Hig 45' 81 /2 2(8)

11 YAKEL, Aubrielle Lakin Middle Scho 45' 4" 2(9)

12 JACOME, Alexa Stanton County Ju 44' 10" 2(10)

13 MINYARD, Addison Kiowa County MS 42' 10" 2(11)

14 LITTLE, Delaney Kiowa County MS 41' 111 /2 2(12)

15 PLUMMER, Allie Scott City Middle 41' 10" 2(13)

16 HANDS, Macy Horace J. Good Mi40' 111 /2 1(3)

17 ROBLES, Camila Scott City Middle 39' 3" 1(4)

18 GONZAGA, Dashalyn Dodge City Middle 39' 21 /2 1(5)

19 ROBLES, Khloe Cimarron Middle S38' 0" 1(6)

20 RIOS, Evelyn Stanton County Ju 37' 11" 1(7)

21 WHITE, Desi Lakin Middle Scho 35' 81 /2 1(8)

22 TSCHETTER, Cadyn Comanche Middle 35' 2" 1(9)

23 RENZELMAN, Harlee Cimarron Middle S33' 6" 1(10)

24 CLINE, Odessa Scott City Middle 31' 11" 1(11)

25 KUGLER, Drew Cimarron Middle S26' 9" 1(12)

#72 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DOMINGUEZ, Jailyn Stanton County Ju 69' 0" 2(1) 10

2 VENANCIO, Alondra Comanche Middle 60' 8" 1(1) 8

3 IVIE, Audrey Ashland Middle Sc55' 41 /2 2(2) 6

4 SANDOVAL, Erika Comanche Middle 55' 1" 1(2) 4

5 GREEN, Chloe Stanton County Ju 54' 4" 2(3) 2

6 REDGER, Britney Ashland Middle Sc52' 61 /2 1(3) 1

7 GLENN, Presley Cimarron Middle S50' 101 /2 2(4)

8 VARGAS, Arrabella Comanche Middle 50' 81 /2 1(4)

9 O'BRIEN, Taylor Ashland Middle Sc47' 11" 2(5)

10 DWYER, Ava Cimarron Middle S44' 8" 1(5)

11 DONEY, Olivia Meade Junior Hig 44' 3" 2(6)

12 KITE, Amelie Cimarron Middle S42' 81 /2 2(7)

12 ALLER, Marissa Lakin Middle Scho 42' 81 /2 2(7)

14 CHARLTON, Carsen Kiowa County MS 41' 11 /2 2(9)

15 BARNES, Amelia Kiowa County MS 40' 10" 1(6)

16 YANEZ, Lianna Lakin Middle Scho 40' 21 /2 1(7)

17 FRAIRE, Alexandra Dodge City Middle 36' 11" 1(8)

18 CHAVEZ, Jaydah Lakin Middle Scho 36' 2" 1(9)

19 LARA, Ava Stanton County Ju 33' 01 /2 2(10)

#77 Women's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KENDRICK, Summer Stanton County Ju 56' 01 /4 10

2 SHERMAN, Cadence Meade Junior Hig 53' 5" 8

3 GRIGSBY, Kashlee Ashland Middle Sc52' 51 /2 6

4 SMITH, Makenna Meade Junior Hig 50' 31 /2 4

5 SMIT, Jenna Ashland Middle Sc49' 1" 2

6 ORTIZ, Sofia Ashland Middle Sc47' 11 /2 1

7 RAMOS, Jennifer Stanton County Ju 42' 10"

8 BUTLER, Teah Scott City Middle 40' 0"

9 ROBLES, Khloe Cimarron Middle S37' 5"

10 KUGLER, Drew Cimarron Middle S37' 2"

11 TACHA, Addison Meade Junior Hig 37' 1"

11 PLUMMER, Allie Scott City Middle 37' 1"

13 FEGUEROA, Daisy Stanton County Ju 35' 1"

14 ROBLES, Camila Scott City Middle 32' 9"

15 RENZELMAN, Harlee Cimarron Middle S22' 3"

#76 Women's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LARA, Ava Stanton County Ju 67' 11" 10

2 DWYER, Ava Cimarron Middle S64' 4" 8

3 DONEY, Olivia Meade Junior Hig 53' 91 /2 6

4 GLENN, Presley Cimarron Middle S50' 7" 4

5 DOMINGUEZ, Jailyn Stanton County Ju 48' 01 /2 2

6 GREEN, Chloe Stanton County Ju 46' 9" 1

7 WATKINS, Tiffany Ashland Middle Sc40' 21 /2

8 KITE, Amelie Cimarron Middle S39' 21 /2

9 O'BRIEN, Taylor Ashland Middle Sc38' 3"

10 IVIE, Audrey Ashland Middle Sc34' 61 /2

7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kiowa County MS KIOM 109

2 Meade Junior High MEAD 88

3 Scott City Middle School SCMS 73

4 Lakin Middle School LKNM 59

5 Comanche Middle School COMM 58

6 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 57

7 Ashland Middle School ASHM 50

8 Stanton County Junior High STJH 39

9 Cimarron Middle School CMMS 25

10 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 10

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lakin Middle School LKNM 129

2 Ashland Middle School ASHM 118

3 Kiowa County MS KIOM 104

2023 CIMARRON MS INVITE
Cimarron, KS
Cimarron HS

Thursday, April 20, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/21/2023 10:01 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



7th Grade Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 Cimarron Middle School CMMS 99

5 Comanche Middle School COMM 38

6 Stanton County Junior High STJH 30

7 Meade Junior High MEAD 28

8 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 13

9 Scott City Middle School SCMS 11

10 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 5

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cimarron Middle School CMMS 115

2 Kiowa County MS KIOM 102

3 Meade Junior High MEAD 101

4 Lakin Middle School LKNM 81.33

5 Stanton County Junior High STJH 70

6 Scott City Middle School SCMS 45.66

7 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 26

8 Comanche Middle School COMM 17

9 Ashland Middle School ASHM 9

10 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 6

8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Meade Junior High MEAD 120

2 Lakin Middle School LKNM 118

3 Stanton County Junior High STJH 104

4 Cimarron Middle School CMMS 69

5 Comanche Middle School COMM 61

6 Kiowa County MS KIOM 54

7 Ashland Middle School ASHM 32

8 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kiowa County MS KIOM 211

2 Meade Junior High MEAD 189

3 Lakin Middle School LKNM 140.33

4 Cimarron Middle School CMMS 140

5 Scott City Middle School SCMS 118.66

6 Stanton County Junior High STJH 109

7 Comanche Middle School COMM 75

8 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 63

9 Ashland Middle School ASHM 59

10 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 36

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lakin Middle School LKNM 247

2 Cimarron Middle School CMMS 168

Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Kiowa County MS KIOM 158

4 Ashland Middle School ASHM 150

5 Meade Junior High MEAD 148

6 Stanton County Junior High STJH 134

7 Comanche Middle School COMM 99

8 Dodge City Middle School DCMS 14

9 Scott City Middle School SCMS 11

10 Horace J. Good Middle School HJGM 5
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